
at Phillips School Forest, Phillips WIPhillips Flurry Snowshoe Run/Walk
10:00 AM on 1/22/2011

169 RacersOfficial Results - Overall

Overall TimeClass
Place NameBib Class Time BehindPlace

10KDistance:
Brent Kann1201 10K_M20 47:21.7 01Eau Claire, WI
Jerffrey Quednow1162 10K_M19 47:39.0 +17.31Westboro, WI
Mike Quednow1153 10K_M40 53:12.6 +5:50.91Westboro, WI
LARRY BUERGER5944 10K_M40 53:14.0 +5:52.32IRONWOOD, MI
Kyle Schmidt1135 10K_M30 53:52.3 +6:30.61Catawba, WI
Bill Bellendorf1196 10K_M40 55:37.6 +8:15.93Chelsea, WI
Jason Ruesch1187 10K_M30 56:05.3 +8:43.62Medford, WI
Jay Punke1048 10K_M50 1:00:22.8 +13:01.11Wausau, WI
Rob Stieber1179 10K_M20 1:00:58.4 +13:36.72Medford, WI
Tom Quednow12110 10K_M40 1:01:09.3 +13:47.64Medford, WI
Brian Hallgren11111 10K_M40 1:01:24.4 +14:02.75Medford, WI
Michayla Heil11412 10K_F19 1:01:51.0 +14:29.31Medford, WI
Dennis Mcgraw10613 10K_M60 1:02:21.1 +14:59.41Eau Claire, WI
Dave Sykora11214 10K_M60 1:03:23.2 +16:01.52Green Bay, WI
Gary Krueger62515 10K_M50 1:03:37.7 +16:16.02Westboro, WI
Mike Most10116 10K_M60 1:10:19.8 +22:58.13River Falls, WI
Nicole Finstad10717 10K_F30 1:14:02.7 +26:41.01Birchwood, WI
Pamela Onchuck10818 10K_F20 1:14:25.2 +27:03.51Phillips, WI
Judy Punke10319 10K_F50 1:17:12.9 +29:51.21Wausau, WI
Nancy Mcdaniel10520 10K_F60 1:45:29.3 +58:07.61Marshfield, WI
RONALD CLAPERO10921 10K_M40 1:48:49.2+1:01:27.56PHILLIPS, WI

5KDistance:
Kris Borchardt6261 5K_M30 26:06.9 01Kronenwetter, WI
Steve Kerner6122 5K_M19 27:30.1 +1:23.21Phillips, WI
John Simurdiak5963 5K_M19 27:42.5 +1:35.62Phillips, WI
Joe Freudenthal5144 5K_M20 28:42.2 +2:35.31Medford, WI
Jim Rabusitz5295 5K_M30 29:12.8 +3:05.92St. Paul Park, WI
Rich Clinton5426 5K_M40 29:30.5 +3:23.61Phillips, WI
Lesley Reynolds5887 5K_F30 31:07.1 +5:00.21Phillips, WI
TIM BUERGER5938 5K_M14 31:37.0 +5:30.11IRONWOOD, MI
Dave Rau6189 5K_M50 31:49.4 +5:42.51Dorchester, WI
Bart Hallgren54310 5K_M19 31:51.0 +5:44.13Medford, WI
Paula Liske56811 5K_F50 32:04.4 +5:57.51Medford, WI
Jordan Neeck52012 5K_M20 32:06.1 +5:59.22Phillips, WI
John Wilke57913 5K_M60 32:16.4 +6:09.51Phillips, WI
Lori Thompson61914 5K_F20 32:16.8 +6:09.91Medford, WI
Mike Malchow51515 5K_M60 32:20.7 +6:13.82Medford, WI
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Overall TimeClass
Place NameBib Class Time BehindPlace

Brent Hallgren54416 5K_M40 32:47.7 +6:40.82Medford, WI
Doug Handel61117 5K_M50 34:13.6 +8:06.72Medford, WI
Corinne Bauer62218 5K_F30 34:42.6 +8:35.72Ogema, WI
Carmen Quednow64219 5K_F40 35:00.8 +8:53.91Medford, WI
Chris Kepner60920 5K_F40 35:31.3 +9:24.42Athens, WI
Amy Komarek62421 5K_F30 36:28.1 +10:21.23Ogema, WI
ELLIE CLINTON54122 5K_F19 36:28.3 +10:21.41PHILLIPS, WI
Melissa Tekippe50923 5K_F19 36:28.6 +10:21.72Phillips, WI
Patty Thiede63624 5K_F40 36:39.0 +10:32.13Westboro, WI
Angle Woyak63925 5K_F30 36:41.2 +10:34.34Westboro, WI
Abigail Heil61026 5K_F14 37:05.2 +10:58.31Medford, WI
Karen Kerner54627 5K_F30 37:25.7 +11:18.85Phillips, WI
Brian Wendt58028 5K_M30 37:26.4 +11:19.53Rhinelander, WI
Stacy Olson54729 5K_F30 37:40.1 +11:33.26Franklin, WI
William Litzer62030 5K_M20 37:51.9 +11:45.03Marathon, WI
Charlene Kerner53031 5K_F30 37:56.8 +11:49.97Phillips, WI
BRITT BUSHMAN57632 5K_F30 38:18.8 +12:11.98PHILLIPS, WI
Michelle Czlapinski50533 5K_F30 38:28.2 +12:21.39Milladore, WI
Valerie Foley53534 5K_F50 39:04.9 +12:58.02Rhinelander, WI
Sean Wagner63335 5K_M30 40:10.9 +14:04.04Abbotsford, WI
Ron Doll55636 5K_M40 42:27.9 +16:21.03Phillips, WI
BRAD BACHER53937 5K_M50 42:51.9 +16:45.03MERRILL, WI
Samuel Hallgren54538 5K_M14 43:08.9 +17:02.02Medford, WI
Maxwell Hoogland53639 5K_M14 43:49.0 +17:42.13Catawba, WI
Scarlet Sweeney58240 5K_F40 44:25.0 +18:18.14Rhinelander, WI
Tom Reinhart63141 5K_M50 44:53.7 +18:46.84Colby, WI
Jerry Christensen61342 5K_M60 45:16.8 +19:09.93Eau Claire, WI
SHAWN BROWN58343 5K_M14 45:25.3 +19:18.44PHILLIPS, WI
Dayne Marlenga53344 5K_M14 45:28.0 +19:21.15Catawba, WI
Dan Wilhelms60845 5K_M50 45:47.0 +19:40.15Mosinee, WI
Jim Massop60246 5K_M50 45:56.4 +19:49.56Athens, WI
Amy Mileke60147 5K_F20 46:04.6 +19:57.72Medford, WI
Dave Schultz62348 5K_M40 47:04.5 +20:57.64Phillips, WI
Matthew Triolo54049 5K_M60 47:18.4 +21:11.54Wausau, WI
Holly Krautkramer51850 5K_F30 47:30.4 +21:23.510Wausau, WI
Marigene Kerner50651 5K_F40 47:48.5 +21:41.65Wisconsin Rapids, W
Molly Emmeria64052 5K_F50 48:42.9 +22:36.03Hazelhurst, WI
Shelley Moon59553 5K_F40 49:01.5 +22:54.66Phillips, WI
Ethan Moon60554 5K_M14 49:02.0 +22:55.16Phillips, WI
Barb Olson61455 5K_F50 49:59.9 +23:53.04Chelesa, WI
Jim Gabrielsen57156 5K_M60 50:00.7 +23:53.85Phillips, WI
Jo Poncek61557 5K_F50 50:21.8 +24:14.95Chelsea, WI
SCOTT BROWN58458 5K_M40 50:23.1 +24:16.25PHILLIPS, WI
John Sweeney58159 5K_M40 51:29.9 +25:23.06Rhinelander, WI
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Overall TimeClass
Place NameBib Class Time BehindPlace

BERNIE CHINNOCK53160 5K_F50 51:42.4 +25:35.56WAUSAU, WI
Richard Crabtree52861 5K_M40 52:23.0 +26:16.17Kennan, WI
Mark Brzeskiewicz60462 5K_M50 53:24.7 +27:17.87Phillips, WI
Kristine Wendt59963 5K_F40 53:40.2 +27:33.37Rhinelander, WI
Amy Crabtree52764 5K_F40 53:43.2 +27:36.38Kennan, WI
Dina Dunbar50465 5K_F30 53:59.2 +27:52.311Phillips, WI
CHUCK CHINNOCK53266 5K_M50 54:59.8 +28:52.98WAUSAU, WI
Ryan Giannoni57867 5K_M14 55:08.1 +29:01.27Phillips, WI
Kathi Onchuck55768 5K_F50 55:23.9 +29:17.07Phillips, WI
Carol Gabrielsen57269 5K_F50 55:24.3 +29:17.48Phillips, WI
Cindy Giannoni57770 5K_F40 55:33.6 +29:26.79Phillips, WI
Trent Sauter52271 5K_M14 55:34.4 +29:27.58Phillips, WI
Kathy Rau58972 5K_F60 55:55.7 +29:48.81Phillips, WI
Alan Czeshinski59073 5K_M60 55:58.0 +29:51.16Phillips, WI
Theresa  `Jo ` Olson61774 5K_F50 55:58.3 +29:51.49Strum, WI
Erik Olson58675 5K_M30 56:02.7 +29:55.85Mellen, WI
Glenn Ericksen56276 5K_M50 56:48.8 +30:41.99Phillips, WI
Linda Mcreynolds57377 5K_F50 57:17.4 +31:10.510Rhinelander, WI
Broghan Reilly62978 5K_M20 57:17.7 +31:10.84Eau Claire, WI
Don Sauter52179 5K_M40 57:26.4 +31:19.58Phillips, WI
Sue Kartman51380 5K_F50 57:27.7 +31:20.811Fifield, WI
Katie Justice62181 5K_F20 57:28.3 +31:21.43Medford, WI
Mindy Wagner63282 5K_F30 57:29.0 +31:22.112Abbotsford, WI
BRADLEY BUSHMAN57583 5K_M30 57:37.8 +31:30.96PHILLIPS, WI
Carrie Olson58784 5K_F30 57:39.9 +31:33.013Mellen, WI
Lori Severson52685 5K_F20 58:38.9 +32:32.04Catawba, WI
Amy Herbst58586 5K_F40 59:27.6 +33:20.710Marshfield, WI
Vicki Langer56587 5K_F50 1:00:12.3 +34:05.412Lake Tomahawk, WI
Debbie Wickstrom56688 5K_F50 1:00:27.3 +34:20.413Tomahawk, WI
Allison Roush61689 5K_F19 1:00:30.3 +34:23.43Phillips, WI
Diana Wagner63590 5K_F50 1:01:06.6 +34:59.714Owen
HANNAH BAXTER50291 5K_F19 1:01:07.6 +35:00.74PHILLIPS, WI
Molly Flessert63092 5K_F19 1:01:08.4 +35:01.55Phillips, WI
Ashlee Holm56093 5K_F19 1:01:08.9 +35:02.06Ogema, WI
Penny Senner(???)63494 5K_M50 1:01:09.8 +35:02.910Owen, WI
Scott Mess55895 5K_M20 1:01:10.3 +35:03.45Phillips, WI
Tim Haas63796 5K_M50 1:02:07.1 +36:00.211Waukesha, WI
Kurt Mess55997 5K_M19 1:04:11.0 +38:04.14Phillips, WI
Maureen Marshall55098 5K_F19 1:04:11.6 +38:04.77Phillips, WI
Bruce Marshall55199 5K_M50 1:04:24.3 +38:17.412Phillips, WI
Jenny Voda563100 5K_F20 1:04:30.5 +38:23.65Westboro, WI
Annette Protivinsky501101 5K_F50 1:04:44.2 +38:37.315Phillips, WI
Tyler Slade638102 5K_M19 1:05:18.5 +39:11.65Phillips, WI
Sydney Young524103 5K_F19 1:05:24.9 +39:18.08Phillips, WI
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Overall TimeClass
Place NameBib Class Time BehindPlace

Ashley Schleife508104 5K_F19 1:05:27.1 +39:20.29Phillips, WI
Erin Young525105 5K_F19 1:05:27.5 +39:20.610Phillips, WI
Harold Dragon537106 5K_M50 1:05:43.5 +39:36.613Eden Prairie, WI
Jean Winzenburg538107 5K_F50 1:05:53.2 +39:46.316Eden Prairie, MN
Cindy Walters512108 5K_F50 1:05:55.3 +39:48.417Fifield, WI
LIAM CLAPERO552109 5K_M14 1:05:56.9 +39:50.09PHILLIPS, WI
MARY CLAPERO553110 5K_F40 1:05:58.1 +39:51.211PHILLIPS, WI
Emily Harbison548111 5K_F19 1:06:37.3 +40:30.411Kennan, WI
Catrina Macholl523112 5K_F19 1:06:37.7 +40:30.812Phillips, WI
Mary Wagenknecht598113 5K_F50 1:07:23.3 +41:16.418Westboro, WI
Emma Schmidt600114 5K_F14 1:10:27.1 +44:20.22Phillips, WI
Ron Schmidt591115 5K_M40 1:11:51.1 +45:44.29Phillips, WI
DIANE BOUSKA503116 5K_F30 1:11:53.9 +45:47.014PHILLIPS, WI
Sara Eckert641117 5K_F30 1:11:54.4 +45:47.515Phillips, WI
Michael Prochnow549118 5K_M14 1:12:00.1 +45:53.210Phillips, WI
Bouska Bay646119 5K_F14 1:14:16.5 +48:09.63IRONWOOD, MI
Bob BOUSKA645120 5K_M40 1:14:18.7 +48:11.810IRONWOOD, MI
Ann Ehler647121 5K_F50 1:14:43.7 +48:36.819Park Falls, WI
Joelle Ellis648122 5K_F40 1:14:45.4 +48:38.512Larsen, WI
Krisin Palecey643123 5K_F40 1:14:59.2 +48:52.313Butternut, WI
Stephanie Kelnhofer644124 5K_F40 1:15:01.1 +48:54.214Shawano, WI
Janet Balzer603125 5K_F50 1:16:01.7 +49:54.820Park Falls, WI
Linda Daubner592126 5K_F50 1:16:02.9 +49:56.021Park Falls, WI
Marie Obukowicz507127 5K_F40 1:20:02.8 +53:55.915Rhinelander, WI
Emma Peterson700128 5K_F9 1:20:53.5 +54:46.61Phillips, WI
Megan Peterson516129 5K_F30 1:20:54.1 +54:47.216Phillips, WI
Richard Reilly569130 5K_M50 1:21:55.2 +55:48.314Phillips, WI
Bob Reilly627131 5K_M50 1:21:56.5 +55:49.615Ogdensburg, WI
Ludwig Lyn649132 5K_F30 1:23:45.2 +57:38.317Phillips, WI
Eva Reilly570133 5K_F50 1:24:39.1 +58:32.222Phillips, WI
Janet Reilly628134 5K_F50 1:24:39.6 +58:32.723Ogedensburg, WI
Cathy Klaver554135 5K_F40 1:28:49.9+1:02:43.016Phillips, WI
Megan Klaver555136 5K_F14 1:30:34.9+1:04:28.04Phillips, WI
Lynn Neeck519137 5K_F40 1:30:47.5+1:04:40.617Phillips, WI
Patti Clothier564138 5K_F50 1:31:55.3+1:05:48.424Woodruff, WI
Sandy Hanford567139 5K_F50 1:31:59.0+1:05:52.125Arbor Vitae, WI
Nicole Holm561140 5K_F19 1:32:42.5+1:06:35.613Ogema, WI
Lydia Holm698141 5K_F9 1:32:44.1+1:06:37.22Ogema, WI
Paul Ziehm597142 5K_M20 1:35:24.7+1:09:17.86Phillips, WI
Corrie Ziehm574143 5K_F20 1:35:25.2+1:09:18.36Phillips, WI
Ken Laatsch607144 5K_M60 1:39:55.4+1:13:48.57Phillips, WI
Beth Laatsch606145 5K_F50 1:39:59.6+1:13:52.726Phillips, WI
Zoe Peterson699146 5K_F9 1:45:42.8+1:19:35.93Phillips, WI
Marc Peterson517147 5K_M30 1:45:43.7+1:19:36.87Phillips, WI
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Place NameBib Class Time BehindPlace

SCOTT BROWN584148 5K_M40 1:45:55.1+1:19:48.211PHILLIPS, WI
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at Phillips School Forest, Phillips WIPhillips Flurry Snowshoe Run/Walk
10:00 AM on 1/22/2011

169 RacersOfficial Results - by Gender

Place TimeClass
in Sex NameBib Class Time BehindPlace

10K-Men-10K
Brent Kann1201 10K_M20 47:21.7 01Eau Claire, WI
Jerffrey Quednow1162 10K_M19 47:39.0 +17.31Westboro, WI
Mike Quednow1153 10K_M40 53:12.6 +5:50.91Westboro, WI
LARRY BUERGER5944 10K_M40 53:14.0 +5:52.32IRONWOOD, MI
Kyle Schmidt1135 10K_M30 53:52.3 +6:30.61Catawba, WI
Bill Bellendorf1196 10K_M40 55:37.6 +8:15.93Chelsea, WI
Jason Ruesch1187 10K_M30 56:05.3 +8:43.62Medford, WI
Jay Punke1048 10K_M50 1:00:22.8 +13:01.11Wausau, WI
Rob Stieber1179 10K_M20 1:00:58.4 +13:36.72Medford, WI
Tom Quednow12110 10K_M40 1:01:09.3 +13:47.64Medford, WI
Brian Hallgren11111 10K_M40 1:01:24.4 +14:02.75Medford, WI
Dennis Mcgraw10612 10K_M60 1:02:21.1 +14:59.41Eau Claire, WI
Dave Sykora11213 10K_M60 1:03:23.2 +16:01.52Green Bay, WI
Gary Krueger62514 10K_M50 1:03:37.7 +16:16.02Westboro, WI
Mike Most10115 10K_M60 1:10:19.8 +22:58.13River Falls, WI
RONALD CLAPERO10916 10K_M40 1:48:49.2+1:01:27.56PHILLIPS, WI

10K-Women-10K
Michayla Heil1141 10K_F19 1:01:51.0 01Medford, WI
Nicole Finstad1072 10K_F30 1:14:02.7 +12:11.71Birchwood, WI
Pamela Onchuck1083 10K_F20 1:14:25.2 +12:34.21Phillips, WI
Judy Punke1034 10K_F50 1:17:12.9 +15:21.91Wausau, WI
Nancy Mcdaniel1055 10K_F60 1:45:29.3 +43:38.31Marshfield, WI

5K-Men-5K
Kris Borchardt6261 5K_M30 26:06.9 01Kronenwetter, WI
Steve Kerner6122 5K_M19 27:30.1 +1:23.21Phillips, WI
John Simurdiak5963 5K_M19 27:42.5 +1:35.62Phillips, WI
Joe Freudenthal5144 5K_M20 28:42.2 +2:35.31Medford, WI
Jim Rabusitz5295 5K_M30 29:12.8 +3:05.92St. Paul Park, WI
Rich Clinton5426 5K_M40 29:30.5 +3:23.61Phillips, WI
TIM BUERGER5937 5K_M14 31:37.0 +5:30.11IRONWOOD, MI
Dave Rau6188 5K_M50 31:49.4 +5:42.51Dorchester, WI
Bart Hallgren5439 5K_M19 31:51.0 +5:44.13Medford, WI
Jordan Neeck52010 5K_M20 32:06.1 +5:59.22Phillips, WI
John Wilke57911 5K_M60 32:16.4 +6:09.51Phillips, WI
Mike Malchow51512 5K_M60 32:20.7 +6:13.82Medford, WI
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Place TimeClass
in Sex NameBib Class Time BehindPlace

Brent Hallgren54413 5K_M40 32:47.7 +6:40.82Medford, WI
Doug Handel61114 5K_M50 34:13.6 +8:06.72Medford, WI
Brian Wendt58015 5K_M30 37:26.4 +11:19.53Rhinelander, WI
William Litzer62016 5K_M20 37:51.9 +11:45.03Marathon, WI
Sean Wagner63317 5K_M30 40:10.9 +14:04.04Abbotsford, WI
Ron Doll55618 5K_M40 42:27.9 +16:21.03Phillips, WI
BRAD BACHER53919 5K_M50 42:51.9 +16:45.03MERRILL, WI
Samuel Hallgren54520 5K_M14 43:08.9 +17:02.02Medford, WI
Maxwell Hoogland53621 5K_M14 43:49.0 +17:42.13Catawba, WI
Tom Reinhart63122 5K_M50 44:53.7 +18:46.84Colby, WI
Jerry Christensen61323 5K_M60 45:16.8 +19:09.93Eau Claire, WI
SHAWN BROWN58324 5K_M14 45:25.3 +19:18.44PHILLIPS, WI
Dayne Marlenga53325 5K_M14 45:28.0 +19:21.15Catawba, WI
Dan Wilhelms60826 5K_M50 45:47.0 +19:40.15Mosinee, WI
Jim Massop60227 5K_M50 45:56.4 +19:49.56Athens, WI
Dave Schultz62328 5K_M40 47:04.5 +20:57.64Phillips, WI
Matthew Triolo54029 5K_M60 47:18.4 +21:11.54Wausau, WI
Ethan Moon60530 5K_M14 49:02.0 +22:55.16Phillips, WI
Jim Gabrielsen57131 5K_M60 50:00.7 +23:53.85Phillips, WI
SCOTT BROWN58432 5K_M40 50:23.1 +24:16.25PHILLIPS, WI
John Sweeney58133 5K_M40 51:29.9 +25:23.06Rhinelander, WI
Richard Crabtree52834 5K_M40 52:23.0 +26:16.17Kennan, WI
Mark Brzeskiewicz60435 5K_M50 53:24.7 +27:17.87Phillips, WI
CHUCK CHINNOCK53236 5K_M50 54:59.8 +28:52.98WAUSAU, WI
Ryan Giannoni57837 5K_M14 55:08.1 +29:01.27Phillips, WI
Trent Sauter52238 5K_M14 55:34.4 +29:27.58Phillips, WI
Alan Czeshinski59039 5K_M60 55:58.0 +29:51.16Phillips, WI
Erik Olson58640 5K_M30 56:02.7 +29:55.85Mellen, WI
Glenn Ericksen56241 5K_M50 56:48.8 +30:41.99Phillips, WI
Broghan Reilly62942 5K_M20 57:17.7 +31:10.84Eau Claire, WI
Don Sauter52143 5K_M40 57:26.4 +31:19.58Phillips, WI
BRADLEY BUSHMAN57544 5K_M30 57:37.8 +31:30.96PHILLIPS, WI
Penny Senner(???)63445 5K_M50 1:01:09.8 +35:02.910Owen, WI
Scott Mess55846 5K_M20 1:01:10.3 +35:03.45Phillips, WI
Tim Haas63747 5K_M50 1:02:07.1 +36:00.211Waukesha, WI
Kurt Mess55948 5K_M19 1:04:11.0 +38:04.14Phillips, WI
Bruce Marshall55149 5K_M50 1:04:24.3 +38:17.412Phillips, WI
Tyler Slade63850 5K_M19 1:05:18.5 +39:11.65Phillips, WI
Harold Dragon53751 5K_M50 1:05:43.5 +39:36.613Eden Prairie, WI
LIAM CLAPERO55252 5K_M14 1:05:56.9 +39:50.09PHILLIPS, WI
Ron Schmidt59153 5K_M40 1:11:51.1 +45:44.29Phillips, WI
Michael Prochnow54954 5K_M14 1:12:00.1 +45:53.210Phillips, WI
Bob BOUSKA64555 5K_M40 1:14:18.7 +48:11.810IRONWOOD, MI
Richard Reilly56956 5K_M50 1:21:55.2 +55:48.314Phillips, WI
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Place TimeClass
in Sex NameBib Class Time BehindPlace

Bob Reilly62757 5K_M50 1:21:56.5 +55:49.615Ogdensburg, WI
Paul Ziehm59758 5K_M20 1:35:24.7+1:09:17.86Phillips, WI
Ken Laatsch60759 5K_M60 1:39:55.4+1:13:48.57Phillips, WI
Marc Peterson51760 5K_M30 1:45:43.7+1:19:36.87Phillips, WI
SCOTT BROWN58461 5K_M40 1:45:55.1+1:19:48.211PHILLIPS, WI

5K-Women-5K
Lesley Reynolds5881 5K_F30 31:07.1 01Phillips, WI
Paula Liske5682 5K_F50 32:04.4 +57.31Medford, WI
Lori Thompson6193 5K_F20 32:16.8 +1:09.71Medford, WI
Corinne Bauer6224 5K_F30 34:42.6 +3:35.52Ogema, WI
Carmen Quednow6425 5K_F40 35:00.8 +3:53.71Medford, WI
Chris Kepner6096 5K_F40 35:31.3 +4:24.22Athens, WI
Amy Komarek6247 5K_F30 36:28.1 +5:21.03Ogema, WI
ELLIE CLINTON5418 5K_F19 36:28.3 +5:21.21PHILLIPS, WI
Melissa Tekippe5099 5K_F19 36:28.6 +5:21.52Phillips, WI
Patty Thiede63610 5K_F40 36:39.0 +5:31.93Westboro, WI
Angle Woyak63911 5K_F30 36:41.2 +5:34.14Westboro, WI
Abigail Heil61012 5K_F14 37:05.2 +5:58.11Medford, WI
Karen Kerner54613 5K_F30 37:25.7 +6:18.65Phillips, WI
Stacy Olson54714 5K_F30 37:40.1 +6:33.06Franklin, WI
Charlene Kerner53015 5K_F30 37:56.8 +6:49.77Phillips, WI
BRITT BUSHMAN57616 5K_F30 38:18.8 +7:11.78PHILLIPS, WI
Michelle Czlapinski50517 5K_F30 38:28.2 +7:21.19Milladore, WI
Valerie Foley53518 5K_F50 39:04.9 +7:57.82Rhinelander, WI
Scarlet Sweeney58219 5K_F40 44:25.0 +13:17.94Rhinelander, WI
Amy Mileke60120 5K_F20 46:04.6 +14:57.52Medford, WI
Holly Krautkramer51821 5K_F30 47:30.4 +16:23.310Wausau, WI
Marigene Kerner50622 5K_F40 47:48.5 +16:41.45Wisconsin Rapids, W
Molly Emmeria64023 5K_F50 48:42.9 +17:35.83Hazelhurst, WI
Shelley Moon59524 5K_F40 49:01.5 +17:54.46Phillips, WI
Barb Olson61425 5K_F50 49:59.9 +18:52.84Chelesa, WI
Jo Poncek61526 5K_F50 50:21.8 +19:14.75Chelsea, WI
BERNIE CHINNOCK53127 5K_F50 51:42.4 +20:35.36WAUSAU, WI
Kristine Wendt59928 5K_F40 53:40.2 +22:33.17Rhinelander, WI
Amy Crabtree52729 5K_F40 53:43.2 +22:36.18Kennan, WI
Dina Dunbar50430 5K_F30 53:59.2 +22:52.111Phillips, WI
Kathi Onchuck55731 5K_F50 55:23.9 +24:16.87Phillips, WI
Carol Gabrielsen57232 5K_F50 55:24.3 +24:17.28Phillips, WI
Cindy Giannoni57733 5K_F40 55:33.6 +24:26.59Phillips, WI
Kathy Rau58934 5K_F60 55:55.7 +24:48.61Phillips, WI
Theresa  `Jo ` Olson61735 5K_F50 55:58.3 +24:51.29Strum, WI
Linda Mcreynolds57336 5K_F50 57:17.4 +26:10.310Rhinelander, WI
Sue Kartman51337 5K_F50 57:27.7 +26:20.611Fifield, WI
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Place TimeClass
in Sex NameBib Class Time BehindPlace

Katie Justice62138 5K_F20 57:28.3 +26:21.23Medford, WI
Mindy Wagner63239 5K_F30 57:29.0 +26:21.912Abbotsford, WI
Carrie Olson58740 5K_F30 57:39.9 +26:32.813Mellen, WI
Lori Severson52641 5K_F20 58:38.9 +27:31.84Catawba, WI
Amy Herbst58542 5K_F40 59:27.6 +28:20.510Marshfield, WI
Vicki Langer56543 5K_F50 1:00:12.3 +29:05.212Lake Tomahawk, WI
Debbie Wickstrom56644 5K_F50 1:00:27.3 +29:20.213Tomahawk, WI
Allison Roush61645 5K_F19 1:00:30.3 +29:23.23Phillips, WI
Diana Wagner63546 5K_F50 1:01:06.6 +29:59.514Owen
HANNAH BAXTER50247 5K_F19 1:01:07.6 +30:00.54PHILLIPS, WI
Molly Flessert63048 5K_F19 1:01:08.4 +30:01.35Phillips, WI
Ashlee Holm56049 5K_F19 1:01:08.9 +30:01.86Ogema, WI
Maureen Marshall55050 5K_F19 1:04:11.6 +33:04.57Phillips, WI
Jenny Voda56351 5K_F20 1:04:30.5 +33:23.45Westboro, WI
Annette Protivinsky50152 5K_F50 1:04:44.2 +33:37.115Phillips, WI
Sydney Young52453 5K_F19 1:05:24.9 +34:17.88Phillips, WI
Ashley Schleife50854 5K_F19 1:05:27.1 +34:20.09Phillips, WI
Erin Young52555 5K_F19 1:05:27.5 +34:20.410Phillips, WI
Jean Winzenburg53856 5K_F50 1:05:53.2 +34:46.116Eden Prairie, MN
Cindy Walters51257 5K_F50 1:05:55.3 +34:48.217Fifield, WI
MARY CLAPERO55358 5K_F40 1:05:58.1 +34:51.011PHILLIPS, WI
Emily Harbison54859 5K_F19 1:06:37.3 +35:30.211Kennan, WI
Catrina Macholl52360 5K_F19 1:06:37.7 +35:30.612Phillips, WI
Mary Wagenknecht59861 5K_F50 1:07:23.3 +36:16.218Westboro, WI
Emma Schmidt60062 5K_F14 1:10:27.1 +39:20.02Phillips, WI
DIANE BOUSKA50363 5K_F30 1:11:53.9 +40:46.814PHILLIPS, WI
Sara Eckert64164 5K_F30 1:11:54.4 +40:47.315Phillips, WI
Bouska Bay64665 5K_F14 1:14:16.5 +43:09.43IRONWOOD, MI
Ann Ehler64766 5K_F50 1:14:43.7 +43:36.619Park Falls, WI
Joelle Ellis64867 5K_F40 1:14:45.4 +43:38.312Larsen, WI
Krisin Palecey64368 5K_F40 1:14:59.2 +43:52.113Butternut, WI
Stephanie Kelnhofer64469 5K_F40 1:15:01.1 +43:54.014Shawano, WI
Janet Balzer60370 5K_F50 1:16:01.7 +44:54.620Park Falls, WI
Linda Daubner59271 5K_F50 1:16:02.9 +44:55.821Park Falls, WI
Marie Obukowicz50772 5K_F40 1:20:02.8 +48:55.715Rhinelander, WI
Emma Peterson70073 5K_F9 1:20:53.5 +49:46.41Phillips, WI
Megan Peterson51674 5K_F30 1:20:54.1 +49:47.016Phillips, WI
Ludwig Lyn64975 5K_F30 1:23:45.2 +52:38.117Phillips, WI
Eva Reilly57076 5K_F50 1:24:39.1 +53:32.022Phillips, WI
Janet Reilly62877 5K_F50 1:24:39.6 +53:32.523Ogedensburg, WI
Cathy Klaver55478 5K_F40 1:28:49.9 +57:42.816Phillips, WI
Megan Klaver55579 5K_F14 1:30:34.9 +59:27.84Phillips, WI
Lynn Neeck51980 5K_F40 1:30:47.5 +59:40.417Phillips, WI
Patti Clothier56481 5K_F50 1:31:55.3+1:00:48.224Woodruff, WI
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Sandy Hanford56782 5K_F50 1:31:59.0+1:00:51.925Arbor Vitae, WI
Nicole Holm56183 5K_F19 1:32:42.5+1:01:35.413Ogema, WI
Lydia Holm69884 5K_F9 1:32:44.1+1:01:37.02Ogema, WI
Corrie Ziehm57485 5K_F20 1:35:25.2+1:04:18.16Phillips, WI
Beth Laatsch60686 5K_F50 1:39:59.6+1:08:52.526Phillips, WI
Zoe Peterson69987 5K_F9 1:45:42.8+1:14:35.73Phillips, WI
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at Phillips School Forest, Phillips WIPhillips Flurry Snowshoe Run/Walk
10:00 AM on 1/22/2011

169 RacersOfficial Results - by Class

Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindAge

Class: 5K_M14 - 5K Male 10-14 5K
BUERGER, TIM5931 31:37.0IRONWOOD, MI 011
HALLGREN, Samuel5452 43:08.9Medford, WI +11:31.910
HOOGLAND, Maxwell5363 43:49.0Catawba, WI +12:12.012
BROWN, SHAWN5834 45:25.3PHILLIPS, WI +13:48.312
MARLENGA, Dayne5335 45:28.0Catawba, WI +13:51.013
MOON, Ethan6056 49:02.0Phillips, WI +17:25.012
GIANNONI, Ryan5787 55:08.1Phillips, WI +23:31.112
SAUTER, Trent5228 55:34.4Phillips, WI +23:57.413
CLAPERO, LIAM5529 1:05:56.9PHILLIPS, WI +34:19.914
PROCHNOW, Michael54910 1:12:00.1Phillips, WI +40:23.111

Class: 5K_M19 - 5K Male 15-19 5K
KERNER, Steve6121 27:30.1Phillips, WI 017
SIMURDIAK, John5962 27:42.5Phillips, WI +12.417
HALLGREN, Bart5433 31:51.0Medford, WI +4:20.918
MESS, Kurt5594 1:04:11.0Phillips, WI +36:40.918
SLADE, Tyler6385 1:05:18.5Phillips, WI +37:48.416

Class: 5K_M20 - 5K Male 20-29 5K
FREUDENTHAL, Joe5141 28:42.2Medford, WI 024
NEECK, Jordan5202 32:06.1Phillips, WI +3:23.921
LITZER, William6203 37:51.9Marathon, WI +9:09.721
REILLY, Broghan6294 57:17.7Eau Claire, WI +28:35.525
MESS, Scott5585 1:01:10.3Phillips, WI +32:28.121
ZIEHM, Paul5976 1:35:24.7Phillips, WI +1:06:42.525

Class: 5K_M30 - 5K Male 30-39 5K
BORCHARDT, Kris6261 26:06.9Kronenwetter, WI 031
RABUSITZ, Jim5292 29:12.8St. Paul Park, WI +3:05.931
WENDT, Brian5803 37:26.4Rhinelander, WI +11:19.539
WAGNER, Sean6334 40:10.9Abbotsford, WI +14:04.035
OLSON, Erik5865 56:02.7Mellen, WI +29:55.835
BUSHMAN, BRADLEY5756 57:37.8PHILLIPS, WI +31:30.938
PETERSON, Marc5177 1:45:43.7Phillips, WI +1:19:36.837

Class: 5K_M40 - 5K Male 40-49 5K
CLINTON, Rich5421 29:30.5Phillips, WI 047
HALLGREN, Brent5442 32:47.7Medford, WI +3:17.249
DOLL, Ron5563 42:27.9Phillips, WI +12:57.442

Page 1 of 56:09:47 PM on 1/22/2011 Timing and Results by Performance Timing, LLC, www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com
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SCHULTZ, Dave6234 47:04.5Phillips, WI +17:34.047
BROWN, SCOTT5845 50:23.1PHILLIPS, WI +20:52.646
SWEENEY, John5816 51:29.9Rhinelander, WI +21:59.449
CRABTREE, Richard5287 52:23.0Kennan, WI +22:52.541
SAUTER, Don5218 57:26.4Phillips, WI +27:55.943
SCHMIDT, Ron5919 1:11:51.1Phillips, WI +42:20.643
BOUSKA, Bob64510 1:14:18.7IRONWOOD, MI +44:48.246
BROWN, SCOTT58411 1:45:55.1PHILLIPS, WI +1:16:24.646

Class: 5K_M50 - 5K Male 50-59 5K
RAU, Dave6181 31:49.4Dorchester, WI 056
HANDEL, Doug6112 34:13.6Medford, WI +2:24.251
BACHER, BRAD5393 42:51.9MERRILL, WI +11:02.551
REINHART, Tom6314 44:53.7Colby, WI +13:04.350
WILHELMS, Dan6085 45:47.0Mosinee, WI +13:57.657
MASSOP, Jim6026 45:56.4Athens, WI +14:07.052
BRZESKIEWICZ, Mark6047 53:24.7Phillips, WI +21:35.354
CHINNOCK, CHUCK5328 54:59.8WAUSAU, WI +23:10.454
ERICKSEN, Glenn5629 56:48.8Phillips, WI +24:59.450
SENNER(???), Penny63410 1:01:09.8Owen, WI +29:20.452
HAAS, Tim63711 1:02:07.1Waukesha, WI +30:17.756
MARSHALL, Bruce55112 1:04:24.3Phillips, WI +32:34.953
DRAGON, Harold53713 1:05:43.5Eden Prairie, WI +33:54.154
REILLY, Richard56914 1:21:55.2Phillips, WI +50:05.854
REILLY, Bob62715 1:21:56.5Ogdensburg, WI +50:07.155

Class: 5K_M60 - 5K Male 60-69 5K
WILKE, John5791 32:16.4Phillips, WI 061
MALCHOW, Mike5152 32:20.7Medford, WI +4.360
CHRISTENSEN, Jerry6133 45:16.8Eau Claire, WI +13:00.464
TRIOLO, Matthew5404 47:18.4Wausau, WI +15:02.063
GABRIELSEN, Jim5715 50:00.7Phillips, WI +17:44.361
CZESHINSKI, Alan5906 55:58.0Phillips, WI +23:41.660
LAATSCH, Ken6077 1:39:55.4Phillips, WI +1:07:39.061

Class: 5K_F9 - 5K Female 9 and Under 5K
PETERSON, Emma7001 1:20:53.5Phillips, WI 09
HOLM, Lydia6982 1:32:44.1Ogema, WI +11:50.66
PETERSON, Zoe6993 1:45:42.8Phillips, WI +24:49.37

Class: 5K_F14 - 5K Female 10-14 5K
HEIL, Abigail6101 37:05.2Medford, WI 014
SCHMIDT, Emma6002 1:10:27.1Phillips, WI +33:21.912
BAY, Bouska6463 1:14:16.5IRONWOOD, MI +37:11.312
KLAVER, Megan5554 1:30:34.9Phillips, WI +53:29.710
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Place NameBib TimeAffiliation BehindAge

Class: 5K_F19 - 5K Female 15-19 5K
CLINTON, ELLIE5411 36:28.3PHILLIPS, WI 017
TEKIPPE, Melissa5092 36:28.6Phillips, WI +0.317
ROUSH, Allison6163 1:00:30.3Phillips, WI +24:02.015
BAXTER, HANNAH5024 1:01:07.6PHILLIPS, WI +24:39.317
FLESSERT, Molly6305 1:01:08.4Phillips, WI +24:40.117
HOLM, Ashlee5606 1:01:08.9Ogema, WI +24:40.618
MARSHALL, Maureen5507 1:04:11.6Phillips, WI +27:43.316
YOUNG, Sydney5248 1:05:24.9Phillips, WI +28:56.615
SCHLEIFE, Ashley5089 1:05:27.1Phillips, WI +28:58.818
YOUNG, Erin52510 1:05:27.5Phillips, WI +28:59.217
HARBISON, Emily54811 1:06:37.3Kennan, WI +30:09.017
MACHOLL, Catrina52312 1:06:37.7Phillips, WI +30:09.418
HOLM, Nicole56113 1:32:42.5Ogema, WI +56:14.218

Class: 5K_F20 - 5K Female 20-29 5K
THOMPSON, Lori6191 32:16.8Medford, WI 026
MILEKE, Amy6012 46:04.6Medford, WI +13:47.828
JUSTICE, Katie6213 57:28.3Medford, WI +25:11.525
SEVERSON, Lori5264 58:38.9Catawba, WI +26:22.129
VODA, Jenny5635 1:04:30.5Westboro, WI +32:13.729
ZIEHM, Corrie5746 1:35:25.2Phillips, WI +1:03:08.424

Class: 5K_F30 - 5K Female 30-39 5K
REYNOLDS, Lesley5881 31:07.1Phillips, WI 034
BAUER, Corinne6222 34:42.6Ogema, WI +3:35.530
KOMAREK, Amy6243 36:28.1Ogema, WI +5:21.034
WOYAK, Angle6394 36:41.2Westboro, WI +5:34.138
KERNER, Karen5465 37:25.7Phillips, WI +6:18.635
OLSON, Stacy5476 37:40.1Franklin, WI +6:33.037
KERNER, Charlene5307 37:56.8Phillips, WI +6:49.732
BUSHMAN, BRITT5768 38:18.8PHILLIPS, WI +7:11.732
CZLAPINSKI, Michelle5059 38:28.2Milladore, WI +7:21.132
KRAUTKRAMER, Holly51810 47:30.4Wausau, WI +16:23.330
DUNBAR, Dina50411 53:59.2Phillips, WI +22:52.138
WAGNER, Mindy63212 57:29.0Abbotsford, WI +26:21.931
OLSON, Carrie58713 57:39.9Mellen, WI +26:32.830
BOUSKA, DIANE50314 1:11:53.9PHILLIPS, WI +40:46.837
ECKERT, Sara64115 1:11:54.4Phillips, WI +40:47.330
PETERSON, Megan51616 1:20:54.1Phillips, WI +49:47.032
LYN, Ludwig64917 1:23:45.2Phillips, WI +52:38.139

Class: 5K_F40 - 5K Female 40-49 5K
QUEDNOW, Carmen6421 35:00.8Medford, WI 042
KEPNER, Chris6092 35:31.3Athens, WI +30.548
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THIEDE, Patty6363 36:39.0Westboro, WI +1:38.243
SWEENEY, Scarlet5824 44:25.0Rhinelander, WI +9:24.244
KERNER, Marigene5065 47:48.5Wisconsin Rapids, WI +12:47.745
MOON, Shelley5956 49:01.5Phillips, WI +14:00.740
WENDT, Kristine5997 53:40.2Rhinelander, WI +18:39.442
CRABTREE, Amy5278 53:43.2Kennan, WI +18:42.440
GIANNONI, Cindy5779 55:33.6Phillips, WI +20:32.843
HERBST, Amy58510 59:27.6Marshfield, WI +24:26.840
CLAPERO, MARY55311 1:05:58.1PHILLIPS, WI +30:57.348
ELLIS, Joelle64812 1:14:45.4Larsen, WI +39:44.642
PALECEY, Krisin64313 1:14:59.2Butternut, WI +39:58.440
KELNHOFER, Stephanie64414 1:15:01.1Shawano, WI +40:00.345
OBUKOWICZ, Marie50715 1:20:02.8Rhinelander, WI +45:02.049
KLAVER, Cathy55416 1:28:49.9Phillips, WI +53:49.144
NEECK, Lynn51917 1:30:47.5Phillips, WI +55:46.748

Class: 5K_F50 - 5K Female 50-59 5K
LISKE, Paula5681 32:04.4Medford, WI 050
FOLEY, Valerie5352 39:04.9Rhinelander, WI +7:00.552
EMMERIA, Molly6403 48:42.9Hazelhurst, WI +16:38.556
OLSON, Barb6144 49:59.9Chelesa, WI +17:55.551
PONCEK, Jo6155 50:21.8Chelsea, WI +18:17.453
CHINNOCK, BERNIE5316 51:42.4WAUSAU, WI +19:38.051
ONCHUCK, Kathi5577 55:23.9Phillips, WI +23:19.556
GABRIELSEN, Carol5728 55:24.3Phillips, WI +23:19.956
OLSON, Theresa  `Jo `6179 55:58.3Strum, WI +23:53.951
MCREYNOLDS, Linda57310 57:17.4Rhinelander, WI +25:13.058
KARTMAN, Sue51311 57:27.7Fifield, WI +25:23.353
LANGER, Vicki56512 1:00:12.3Lake Tomahawk, WI +28:07.957
WICKSTROM, Debbie56613 1:00:27.3Tomahawk, WI +28:22.952
WAGNER, Diana63514 1:01:06.6Owen +29:02.258
PROTIVINSKY, Annette50115 1:04:44.2Phillips, WI +32:39.853
WINZENBURG, Jean53816 1:05:53.2Eden Prairie, MN +33:48.850
WALTERS, Cindy51217 1:05:55.3Fifield, WI +33:50.952
WAGENKNECHT, Mary59818 1:07:23.3Westboro, WI +35:18.958
EHLER, Ann64719 1:14:43.7Park Falls, WI +42:39.350
BALZER, Janet60320 1:16:01.7Park Falls, WI +43:57.353
DAUBNER, Linda59221 1:16:02.9Park Falls, WI +43:58.551
REILLY, Eva57022 1:24:39.1Phillips, WI +52:34.754
REILLY, Janet62823 1:24:39.6Ogedensburg, WI +52:35.252
CLOTHIER, Patti56424 1:31:55.3Woodruff, WI +59:50.956
HANFORD, Sandy56725 1:31:59.0Arbor Vitae, WI +59:54.658
LAATSCH, Beth60626 1:39:59.6Phillips, WI +1:07:55.258
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Class: 5K_F60 - 5K Female 60-69 5K
RAU, Kathy5891 55:55.7Phillips, WI 060

Class: 10K_M19 - 10K Male 15-19 10K
QUEDNOW, Jerffrey1161 47:39.0Westboro, WI 019

Class: 10K_M20 - 10K Male 20-29 10K
KANN, Brent1201 47:21.7Eau Claire, WI 024
STIEBER, Rob1172 1:00:58.4Medford, WI +13:36.726

Class: 10K_M30 - 10K Male 30-39 10K
SCHMIDT, Kyle1131 53:52.3Catawba, WI 036
RUESCH, Jason1182 56:05.3Medford, WI +2:13.038

Class: 10K_M40 - 10K Male 40-49 10K
QUEDNOW, Mike1151 53:12.6Westboro, WI 047
BUERGER, LARRY5942 53:14.0IRONWOOD, MI +1.447
BELLENDORF, Bill1193 55:37.6Chelsea, WI +2:25.041
QUEDNOW, Tom1214 1:01:09.3Medford, WI +7:56.746
HALLGREN, Brian1115 1:01:24.4Medford, WI +8:11.849
CLAPERO, RONALD1096 1:48:49.2PHILLIPS, WI +55:36.647

Class: 10K_M50 - 10K Male 50-59 10K
PUNKE, Jay1041 1:00:22.8Wausau, WI 050
KRUEGER, Gary6252 1:03:37.7Westboro, WI +3:14.954

Class: 10K_M60 - 10K Male 60-69 10K
MCGRAW, Dennis1061 1:02:21.1Eau Claire, WI 063
SYKORA, Dave1122 1:03:23.2Green Bay, WI +1:02.163
MOST, Mike1013 1:10:19.8River Falls, WI +7:58.760

Class: 10K_F19 - 10K Female 15-19 10K
HEIL, Michayla1141 1:01:51.0Medford, WI 018

Class: 10K_F20 - 10K Female 20-29 10K
ONCHUCK, Pamela1081 1:14:25.2Phillips, WI 028

Class: 10K_F30 - 10K Female 30-39 10K
FINSTAD, Nicole1071 1:14:02.7Birchwood, WI 036

Class: 10K_F50 - 10K Female 50-59 10K
PUNKE, Judy1031 1:17:12.9Wausau, WI 057

Class: 10K_F60 - 10K Female 60-69 10K
MCDANIEL, Nancy1051 1:45:29.3Marshfield, WI 060
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